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The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press
cannot be responsible for the cost of more
than one incorrect insertion. Any errors in the
Classified Section should be called to the
attention of the Classified Department after the
first insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday
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GEORGETOWN Convenience Store approx. 500 sq',
residential area close to High School, $350/month
plus, 1-905-858-2093

ICE CREAM!! Entrepreneurs required to operate Dickie
Dee Ice Cream distributorships in the
Acton/Georgetown/Halton Hills area. Small initial
investment. Outstanding training and support. Join
the leaders in the ice cream industry. Contact Paula
Adams 1-(905) 415-5125 at Dickie Dee Ice Cream.

$1000. DOWN PAYMENT

NEW SUBDIVISION IN ACTON
75% SOLD

3 and 4 bedrooms - Bungalow and 2 storey, double car
garage. 30 minutes from Mississauga or 15 minutes fo Milton.

Walking distance to golf, fishing, park and public beach.

Occupancy August to December

For more information call Mike at

919-853-5514

RIVER RUN TOWN HC

End unit, 3 bedrooms,1 1/2 baths, garage, central
air, electronic filter, 5 appliances. Has new windows,
new roof. Eat-in kitchen. Asking $139,900

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. & SUN. 9 TO 5
877-9873

'I:E Townhouses for sale

PRIVATE SALE: $122,900. Three bedroom townhouse
in desirable in Milton complex. Priced to sell! Large
eat-in kitchen, walk-out to private yard from
livingroom/diningroom.Finished basement and
attached garage, neutral decor, move-in condition.
Pool in complex. To view call: Lisa (905)873-0301
days or (905)878-9681evenings and weekends.

m Farms for sale,

rent & wanted
HORSE bam for rent, 10 box stalls, 3 paddocks, Milton
$400/mth, (519)853-3914

Industrial
/commercial s
CARRETAL Building, 16 Mountainview Road South,
Georgetown. 500sq’ office space available. Suitable
for a commercial office or a medical suite. Enquires
to 905-877-2213

PRIME commercial in Georgetown, 2300 sq. ft.,
full height basement. Good parking. $8.00 per ft. Call
Peter 877-5211

Stores for sale
rent & wanted

RETAIL spaces 2020 & 1630 sq. ft. for immediate
occupancy at the Georgetown Marketplace located
on Hwy. 7 in Georgetown (15 minutes west of
Brampton). Both turnkey units. Enquires: (416)494-
3192.

STOREFRONT/OFFICE,434/ 560 sq. ft., ideally
located in the Knolcrest Centre. Call 877-0202

Business
m o;;ortunlﬂn
ESTABLISHED Hair Salon for sale, prime location,
asking $6,500., in growing community. Ask for
« Cheryl (519)855-6080 or (519)855-4335 home

---------------------------
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INTEGRATED
PLANNING
SERVICES

BRIAN GOODLET CLU.,CH.F.C.
CHARTERED FINANCIAL CONSULTANT

877-5129

m Apartments &

flats for rent
One bedroom apartment, available June 1. 853-0596
or (519)853-3785

2 bedroom apartment, main floor Victorian home, yard,
parking, $750. plus utilities. Jamie 873-9815 evenings.

2 bedroom apt. with 3 piece bath and central air, open
concept living area. $675. plus utilities. Non smoker
preferred. Phone 853-2723 ask for Pauline or Walter

ACTON - One bedroom apt.,all inclusive. (519)
853-3894

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt, ground floor, private
entrance. Call (519)853-5080 or 853-5352

ACTON, 3 bedroom, near shopping, fridge, stove,
heat included, hydro extra. Available May 1. $750.
(519) 856-9275

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom

apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utiiies
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

CLEAN 2 BEDROOM basement apartment, avail.
July 1. $795. Call Kathy Monkton. 877-5211

GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom basement apt., private
entrance. Non smoking professional, $575 all
inclusive. For interview phone day 875-1044, eve.
702-0811

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom apt., private entrance,
patio, back-yard, fridge, stove, parking, utilities
included. $925/month 1-905-858-2093

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom, $845. Large 2 bedroom
$975, each includes heat, hydro, 2 parking. June 15,
uly 1. 873-0688

Heather (Whiting)
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Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
g Real Estate needs
y (519)

853-2086
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Scotland
Associate Broker

' HEALTH & FITNESS

s

ENTALS
es (A TER
Loz
s A ®
* NEW VEHICLES

 LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL
877-2261
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Eﬂ Health & Fitness

DIRECTORY

FITNESS CENTRE

FOR MEN &WOMEN

“Weight Room Now Open”

- Equipped with latest in Cardio equipment
- Sprung hardwood fioor in Aerobic room
- Kidsmoves creative gym program
- Dance - Judo
- Registered Dietitian on staff

* For Family Rates * More information call
519-833-2128, 2 Guelph Road, Erin

L& Motivational
il Technologies

905-873-0105

Helping people achieve personal success with

* Weight Control * Smoking Cessation

* Procrastination * Fears

* Self Esteem * Unwanted Habits, etc.

* General Self Improvement

Our technology is also very effective for fine tuning
PERSONAL RELATIONSHIPS (including assuring effective
synergism within team structures). The most likely successful
CAREER PATH for any individual can also be determined.

Apartments
for rent

GEORGETOWN, 1500 sq. ft. one bedroom apt.
very bright, overlooks ravine. Large yard, c/a, c/v,
non smokers. Adults only. No pets. $1300. incl.
877-0831.

GEORGETOWN, small one bedroom apt. in small
apt. building, available June 1st. No pets, $525.
905-846-2522

2 bedroom, professionally decorated, fridge, stove,
dishwasher, hookup for washer/dryer. $890.inclusive.
Call Kathleen Walsh 877-9500

LARGE one bedroom basement apartment, separate
entrance, non-smoker, quiet home. $550. month.
Parking, laundry. 877-7801

ACTON, 2 bedroom upstairs of house, yard, driveway,
$600. plus hydro, references. Avail. July 1,873-0598

ONE bedroom apartment Acton, avail now, fridge &
stove 1 parking space, no pets, $550/mth net.
(519)853-0676

ONE bedroom apt. $520. heat/ water included,hydro
extra, firstlast, close to downtown and Go, balcony,
laundry on site references required. Leave message.
8774264

ROCKWOOD 1 bedroom apt. $450/month up,
including utilities. Call Irene Pries ,Associate Broker,
Homelife Realty Guelph Ltd. (519)856-4900 or
(519)836—-1072

AVAILABLE immediately, 1 bedroom basement
apt., very clean, fenced yard, appliances ,$650/month.

Call Cheryl 873—-0300
: e

Foot Care Specialist Custom Made Orthosis

BETTY E. McTAGUE
CHIROPODIST

Foot Health begins with the Ist Step,
by putting your best? foot forward.

9669 8th Line St. For Appt. (905) 702-0111
Georgetown, Ontario Fax (905) 702-0112
L7G 4S5

If You Would Like
To Advertise In
This Spot
Please Call
Carol or Mary

a 873-0301

2 bedroom Condo, clean, bright, a/c, gas fireplace,
2 underground parking, near Go, appliances and
laundry. Avail. June 1st., $900 + .

(905)877-8638 evenings

Townhouses
for rent

2 bedroom townhouse, rec room, 2 bathrooms,
central air, fridge and stove, $S00. month+ utilities.
Available July 1. 877-9782

NEW 2 bedroom townhome, close to Go, Avail.
June 10. $900. plus utilities. References. 874-2215

days.

TOWNHOUSE, 3 bedrooms,1 1/2 bathrooms, family
room, finished basement, carpet throughout, fridge,
stove, dishwasher, garage, non-smokers, no pets,
immaculate. Avail. July 1st. $1100. 877-5663

Housing wanted
to rent

FAMILY of 3 adults looking for house in Georgetown
area to rent or preferably lease to own. 873—-9817

Rooms for rent
& wanted

LARGE room for rent in Ashgrove farmhouse, use
of all facilities, $350/mth inclusive. Smoker with pet
welcome. 873-8017

Shared
accommodation

FURNISHED townhouse to share looking for single
professional, nice quiet home, non smoker,$350
plus half of utilities. 873—-1787

NON smoker wanted in executive, country home, South
Georgetown. $400. Use of own kitchen, private
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